
Monday, January 13, 5:00PM  Delaware Free 

Monday, February 10, 5:00PM                Jeffersonville 

   Monday, March 10, 5:00PM          Tusten-Cochecton 

Monday, April 14, 5:30PM  Delaware Free 

Monday, May 12, 5:30PM    Jeffersonville 

Monday, June 9, 5:30PM      Tusten-Cochecton  

Monday, July 14, 5:30PM   Delaware Free 

Monday, August 11, 5:30PM    Jeffersonville 

Monday, September 8, 5:30PM        Tusten-Cochecton 

  Tuesday, October 14*, 5:30PM        Tusten-Cochecton* 

   Monday, November 10, 5:00PM              Jeffersonville* 

   Monday, December 8, 5:00PM     Delaware Free* 

 

 

*Meeting day/location change due to holiday 

Meeting time is 5:30PM during Daylight Saving Time; 5:00PM for the 
remainder of the year. 

  

2025 Board Meeting Schedule 

Delaware Free Branch 
45 Lower Main St., Callicoon 

(845) 887-4040 
Jeffersonville Branch  

19 Center St., Jeffersonville 
(845) 482-4350 

Tusten-Cochecton Branch 
198 Bridge St., Narrowsburg 

(845) 252-3360 
www.WSPLonline.org 

@westernsullivan 

Library Mission Statement 

The Western Sullivan Public Library 
shall provide welcoming centers of  

information and discovery and provide 
our communities with tools for lifelong 

learning, creativity and enrichment.   


